Fail-Safe
HUD
Compact Fluorescent
Vandal Resistant
SURFACE
Prismatic Polycarbonate
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Fasteners

1 Products also available in non-US voltages and 50Hz for
international markets. Consult your Cooper Lighting
Representative for availability and ordering information.
2 If 13W fixtures are ordered as electronic, lamps will be quad tube.
S A M P L E  N U M B E R :  H U D - 226PLT- U N V - O P L - B L K
Product Family
HUD=Cast Aluminum
Surface Luminaire
Fluorescent
213=(2) 13W Twin Tube 2
313=(3) 13W Twin Tube 2
226=(2) 26W Quad Tube
326=(3) 26W Quad Tube
132PLT=(1) 32W Triple Tube
232PLT=(2) 32W Triple Tube
142PLT=(1) 42W Triple Tube
242PLT=(2) 42W Triple Tube
Options
OPL=Opal Diffuser
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse
LL=Lamp Included
Housing Finishes
Blank=Bronze (Standard)
BLK=Black
WHT=White
Accessories
(Order Separately)
VRSD=Torxhead Vandal
  Resistant Screwdriver
2802=Pendant Mounting Box
2811=Trunion Mounting Kit
2822=Quick Mounting Kit
PB-120=Photocell 120V
PB-277=Photocell 277V
Voltage 1
120=120V
277=277V
347=347V
UNV=Univeral
           Voltage
(1) 26W Triple Tube126PLT=
(2) 26W Triple Tube226PLT=
ORDERING INFORMATION
HUD
ADC041543